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CARUSO
VINCO
NEGRO
ALESSANDRINI
SELLE

DE MASSIMI
GIORGIS
MARAZ
GIUSTI
SPADARO
LORENZI
ROMANO
TREBO
SCARABELLI
D'ANGELO
D'AGOSTINO
FORTIS

DE BERTI
DE ROSSI
CACEFFO
CIANI
ZANARDO
CAPUCCI
SELLEY
TOGNONI
CORTI
PEGORARO
ROSSETTINI
DI VITTORIO
CESARE
PEDRETTI
VINASI
GALANTE
ROSSINI
FILIPPI
CROS
ZIGLIOTTO
VOLLMER
GOLLA
FRITZ
FIORINI
ROSSI

FEA
BENEDETTI
LINDENBECK
FROST
DEBORTOLI
FASOLINO
DRIDI
ALOISI
MORGANA
ORFANIDIS
CARLOTTO
DANIELI
GASCHINO

NOME
DARIO
GIULIA
MATTIA
PAOLO
FLAVIO
LUCIO
PIERPAOLO
ZSUZSANNA
MARCO
STEFANO
MICHELE
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
DAVIDE
FABIO
MAURIZIO
DENIS
TOMMASO
MICHELE
CHRISTIAN
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
GABOR
PATRICH
CATERINA
LORENZO
GUIDO
ELENA
FRANCESCO
SERGIO
STEFAN
VERONICA
NICOLA
FRANCESCO
MAXIME
DAVIDE
HANS-MARTIN
PAOLO
BALAZS
SONIA
CARLO
DENIS

MASSIMILIANO

CHRISTOF
SARAH
NICOLAS
SIMONE
SIMONE
MARCO

THIERRY MAXIMILIEN

GEORGIOS
STEFANO
MARIANO
OSCAR

TEAM

RUN CARD

BLACK WARRIORS ASD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

RUN CARD

A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ

ASD TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI - TIGER TEAM
CANTO DI CORSA
A.S.D. ESERCITO - GARIBALDI

ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

TRM TEAM ASD

TRM TEAM

A. S. D. BOGNANCO

A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS

LAIVES RUNNERS ASD

GRUPPO MARCIATORI DOSSOBUONO A.S.D.
A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE

A.S.D. PAVANELLO

FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.

ATLETICA MANARA

TRM TEAM

VICENZA MARATHON

VICENZA MARATHON

C.U.S. PARMA

A.S. DIL. MARATHON MISILMERI
ATLETICA MARATHON ALMENNO S.S.

SCUOLA ITALTANA RUNNING
PODISTICA CORREGGIO
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

MARUNNERS '
MON DEVOIR MARATHON EQUIPE
RUN CARD

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
RUN CARD

ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D.
STOLPERTRUPPE WINSEN

TEAM RESINA VALTELLINA A.S.D.
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.

PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.L.
A.S. DILETT. POL. MARSALA DOC

VICENZA MARATHON
RUN CARD
SPORTIFICATION

TEMPO

11:25:06
11:28:44
12:24:21
12:39:01
12:55:28
12:55:29
12:57:59
13:00:57
13:19:53
13:26:39
13:28:49
13:29:43
13:32:20
13:33:17
13:35:57
13:35:57
13:51:33
13:51:37
13:56:04
13:56:04
14:01:13
14:01:14
14:04:54
14:07:56
14:08:15
14:08:15
14:17:33
14:17:34
14:18:12
14:20:41
14:21:16
14:28:07
14:36:24
14:44:17
14:44:17
14:49:28
15:02:34
15:11:22
15:15:35
15:18:57
15:26:03
15:26:58
15:28:26
15:32:17
15:33:29
15:37:43
15:37:44
15:51:25
15:51:26
15:51:56
15:54:21
15:54:41
15:55:31
16:00:57
16:05:46



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

PARIS
ZANOTTI
BERGESE
RIGHETTI
ANTONUCCI
MAGDALENA
GAJEK
GEROSA
CECCHINI
RAPOTAN

DI NALLO
CASAGRANDE
ROLANDO
BURZACCA
MUSTO
VINCENZI
PANIZZI
BENIN
DEVALLE
BROTTO
PELLEGRINI
DENES
NARDONE
RUSALEN
KNOBLOCH
KOZIOL
TIEZZI
KOZLOVSKIJ
ZENARI
MARCONI
JANDURA
MACCIOCCHI
LANGELEZ
RODIGHIERO
TUFANO
SIGHINOLFI
KICINSKA
LANZOLLA
RAPAGNA'
BARALDI
LOI

GINESI
CALABRESE
MARESCA
VALENTINI
GOAT
RESTELLI
PINI
BIGARD
CARTA
SCANAVINO
BERTI
PALUMBO
PETRAZZUOLO
PANEK

GALANOPOULOS

THIERRY
ALESSANDRO
GIACOMO
GIACOMO
FABIO
GAJEK
GRZEGORZ
GIOVANNI
GIACOMO
IONEL
ROBERTO
GIACOMO
LUIGI
GIULIO
RUBEN
GIANCARLO
RACHELE
MANUEL
MATTEO
RICCARDO
MICHELE
TIBOR
DAVIDE
MARIO
ANTIE
KRZYSZTOF
LORENZO
GENRIK
FABIO

ALESSANDRO MAS

DANIEL

MASSIMILIANO

OLIVIER
MAURO
LIA
SANDRO
DOROTA

GIANBATTISTA

ARMANDO
PAOLO
TAMARA
MATTEO
DOMENICO
AGOSTINO
MANILA
ANDREA
MASSIMO
MARCO
NICOLAS
FABRIZIO
ISACCO
EMANUELE
GRAZIANA
MANFREDO
ALEKSANDRA
DIMITRIOS

A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

G. POD. LE SBARRE

SOCIETA ESCURSIONISTI CIVATES
RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S.D.

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARIETY
M. C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA
RUN CARD

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

RUN CARD

LA GALLA A.S.D.
NEVEROCCIA RUNNING TEAM
RUN CARD

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
ATL. SERNAGLIA

RUN CARD
ROSA RUNNING TEAM

RUN CARD

RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE
ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
RUNNER VARESE

TARANTO SPORTIVA

ASD LIDO DELLE ROSE ROSETO
ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO

A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT

MARATHON CREMONA

MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.

16:07:57
16:09:40
16:11:28
16:23:07
16:23:07
16:25:50
16:25:53
16:28:46
16:31:06
16:39:00
16:40:36
16:40:37
16:48:30
16:50:07
16:50:11
16:55:27
16:55:51
17:03:15
17:07:42
17:09:40
17:26:34
17:31:43
17:38:54
18:00:26
18:01:32
18:03:34
18:17:38
18:21:06
18:37:05
18:37:05
18:37:51
18:50:37
18:57:35
19:04:57
19:04:59
19:11:28
19:12:56
19:19:30
19:22:06
19:22:15
19:22:16
19:22:38
19:33:59
19:34:02
19:36:15
19:36:16
19:42:07
19:57:14
20:07:17
20:07:23
20:09:34
20:41:22
20:41:22
20:51:04
20:55:27
21:15:43



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

CURATOLO LEONARDO
DIMITROVA VANYA
STANILOVA NADEZHDA
KUS MAREK
KONSZKA EVA

AMICO ALESSIO
TIBALDI ERIK
MEDOLAGO VALTER
FROSIO STEFANIA
MARCANTELLI STEFANO
MINUCCI SAMUELE
ROSATI MICHELE
GUZMAN DE LA HOZ HUGO EDUARDO
D'AGOSTINO MARCO
TOLDI PETER
TUCCI CLAUDIO
GARGIULO GIANFRANCO
DEL BRENNA FRANCESCO
WEBER BRADLEY
RAVANELLI MASSIMO
PASSIGNANI STEFANO
PERUZZI ANDREA
COLLINI ISACCO
DEDNDREJAJ STIVENS
XENAKI MARIA-STELLA
BARTOLINI ANTONIO

EFKLIS ATHENS

A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI

BERBENNO RUNNERS

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.
A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D
POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO
ASD 100% ANIMA TRAIL RUNNING
TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD

RUN CARD

I FADANA

ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM

NRT FIRENZE ASD

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.

LBM SPORT TEAM

21:15:45
21:33:26
21:35:23
22:01:18
22:01:19
22:15:51
22:19:35
22:19:47
22:19:54
22:30:21
22:30:22
23:01:14
23:25:01
23:35:08



